2009 PSRW Statewide Representatives


	Agency

(verified 12/06)
	abbr
	FirstName
	LastName
	Address
	City
	Zip
	Phone

Number
	FAX

Number
	         E-MAIL

         Address

	OSOS / PRODUCTIVITY BOARD
	SEC
	Tracy
	Workman
	MS:  40244
	Olympia
	98504-0244
	360/704-5258
	360/704-7830
	tworkman@secstate.wa.gov; 

	OSOS / PRODUCTIVITY BOARD
	SEC
	Dawn
	Sanquist
	MS:  40244
	Olympia
	98504-0244
	360/704-5203
	360/704-7830
	dsanquist@secstate.wa.gov; 

	OSOS / PRODUCTIVITY BOARD
	SEC
	 Philip 
	Kerrigan
	MS:  40244
	Olympia
	98504-0244
	360/704-5259
	360/704-7830
	pkerrigan@secstate.wa.gov;

	OSOS/PRODUCTIVITY BOARD
	SEC
	Shad
	Bell
	MS:  40244
	Olympia
	98504-0244
	360/704-5212
	360/704-7830
	sbell@secstate.wa.gov;

	ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF
	ACB
	Michelle
	Paulsen
	MS:  43110
	Olympia
	98504-3110
	360/664-9191
	360/664-9190
	michellep@cpaboard.wa.gov;

	ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE
	OSA
	Kelly
	Burkhart
	MS   40914
	Olympia
	98504-0914
	360/786-6142
	360/586-8135
	Burkhart.kelly@leg.wa.gov;

	ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS
	OAH
	Diana
	McCutcheon
	MS:  42488
	Olympia
	98504-2488
	360/586-4023
	360/664-8721
	dmccu@oah.wa.gov; 

	ADMINISTRATOR FOR THE COURTS
	AOC
	Kathy
	Erickson
	MS:  41170
	Olympia
	98504-1170
	360/705-5234
	360/586-4409
	kathy.erickson@courts.wa.gov;

	AFRICAN-AMERICAN AFFAIRS
	AAC
	
	
	MS:  40926
	Olympia
	98504-0926
	
	
	

	AGRICULTURE
	AGR
	Barbara 
	Hoff
	MS:  42560
	Olympia
	98504-2560
	360/902-1980
	360/902-2097
	bhoff@agr.wa.gov;

	ARTS COMMISSION
	ART
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ASIAN-PAC AMERICAN AFFAIRS
	AAA
	
	
	MS:  40925
	
	
	
	
	

	ATTORNEY GENERAL
	ATG
	Erin
	Johnson
	MS:  40130
	Olympia
	98504-0130
	360/586-7864
	
	erinj@atg.wa.gov;

	AUDITOR
	AUD
	Wendy
	Bennett
	MS:  40021
	Olympia
	98504-0021
	360/902-0359
	360/753-0646
	bennettw@sao.wa.gov;

	AUDITOR
	AUD
	Jeana
	Gillis (Main contact)
	MS:  40021
	Olympia
	98504-0021
	360/902-0374
	360/753/0646
	Gillisj@sao.wa.gov; 

	BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	BATES
	Veta
	Paget
	1101 S Yakima
	Tacoma
	98405
	253/680/7174
	253/680-7101
	vpaget@bates.ctc.edu;

	BELLEVUE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	BCC
	Diana

Penni
	Hagen

Blakely
	3000 Landerholm Circle SE

Bellevue, WA
	Bellevue
	98007
	425/564-2255
	
	dhagen@bcc.ctc.edu; 

pblakely@bcc.ctc.edu;

	BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	BTC
	Tami 
	Willett
	3028 Lindbergh Ave
	Bellingham
	98225
	
	
	twillett@btc.ctc.edu;

	BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	BBCC
	Holly 
	Moos
	7662 Chanute Street 
	Moses Lake
	98837-3299
	509/793-2010
	509/762-6329
	hollym@bigbend.edu;

	BLIND, SERVICES FOR THE
	DSB
	Ellen 
	Drumheller
	MS 40933
	Olympia
	98504
	360/725-3836
	360/586-7627
	elldrumheller@dsb.wa.gov;

	CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	CCC
	Dede
	Gonzales
	18345 Campus Way NE
	Bothell
	98011
	425/35238252
	
	dgonzales@cascadia.ctc.edu;

	CENTRALIA COLLEGE
	CENT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CENTRAL WA UNIVERSITY
	CWU
	Karla
	Shugart
	400 East University Way
	Ellensburg
	98926-7425
	509/963-2270
	
	shugartk@cwu.edu;

	CLARK COLLEGE
	CC
	Pagean
	Pallamounter
	1933 Fort Vancluver Way
	Vancouver
	98863
	360/992-2119
	
	ppallamounter@clark.edu;

	CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	CPTC
	Human
	Resources
	4500 Steilacoom Blvd SW
	Lakewood
	98499-4098
	253-589-5800
	
	

	Conservation Commission
	WSCC
	Debbie 
	Becker
	MS 47721
	Lacey 
	
	360/407-6211
	
	dbec@ecy.wa.gov;

	Columbia Basin CC 
	CBC
	Teri
	Cox
	2600 N 20th Ave 
	Pasco
	99301
	509/547-0511 ext 2247
	509/544-2029
	tcox@columbiabasin.edu;


	COMMUNITY, TRADE, & ECONOMIC DEV
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	COMMUNITY & TECH COLLEGES, BOARD OF
	CAT
	Pamela 
	Kelly
	MS:  42495
	Olympia
	98504-2495
	360/704-4301
	360/586-6440
	pkelly@sbctc.ctc.edu;

	CORRECTIONS
	DOC
	Clara (Candy)
	Curl
	MS:  41127
	Olympia
	98504-1127
	360/725-8675
	
	cgcurl@doc1.wa.gov;

	CORRECTIONS
	DOC
	Rebecca
	Anderson
	
	Vancouver
	
	360/578-1435
	
	rmanderson@doc1.wa.gov;

	CRIMINAL JUST. TRNG. COMMISSION
	CJT
	Sonja 
	Hirsch
	19010 1st Ave. S. 
	Burien
	98148-2055
	206/835-7372
	206/835-7928
	shirsch@cjtc.state.wa.us;

	DEAF, SCHOOL FOR THE
	SFD
	April
	Rounds
	MS:  S-26
	Vancouver
	98661
	360/69-6525 ext 4326
	360/481-0418
	April.Rounds@wsd.wa.gov;

	ECOLOGY
	ECY
	Dianne
	Pastore
	MS:  47600
	Olympia
	98504-7600
	360/407-7009
	360/407-6989
	Dpas461@ecy.wa.gov; 

	EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
	ESD
	Mary
	Henley
	MS:  46000
	Olympia
	98507-9046
	360/902-9302
	360/902-9383
	mhenley@esd.wa.gov;

	EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
	ESD
	Kathy 
	Mertes
	215 Bridge Street
	Wenatchee
	98807
	509/665-3729
	509/665-3743
	kmertes@esd.wa.gov; 

	EMPLOYMENT SECURITY


	ESD
	Todd
	Dixon
	815 N Kellogg, Suite D
	Kennewick
	99336
	509/734-5945
	509/734-5299
	tdixon@esd.wa.gov;

	EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
	ESD
	Bruce
	Nimmo
	WorkSource Vancouver Town Plaza
5411 E. Mill Plain Blvd., Suite 15
	Vancouver
	98661-7046
	360/735-5062
509/427-4464
	
	bnimmo@esd.wa.gov; 

	EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
	ESD
	Sophie 
	Salazar
	
	Seattle
	
	206/720-3398
	
	ssalazar3@esd.wa.gov;

	EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	ECC
	Jennifer
	Howard
	2000 Tower Street
	Everett
	98201
	425/388-9232
	
	jhoward@everettcc.edu;

	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
	DFI
	Susan 
	Putzier
	MS:  41200
	Tumwater
	98504-1200
	360/902-8764
	360/586-5068
	sputzier@dfi.wa.gov;

	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
	OFM
	Susan
	Latham
	MS:  43113
	Olympia
	98504-3113
	360/664-7659
	360/664-7660
	susan.latham@ofm.wa.gov;

	FISH AND WILDLIFE
	DFW
	Colleen
	Desselle
	MS: 43150
	Olympia
	98504
	360/902-2844
	
	dessecmd@DFW.WA.GOV

	GAMBLING COMMISSION
	GMB
	Julie
	Lies
	MS:  42400
	Lacey
	98504-2400
	360/486-3586
	360/486-3634
	juliel@wsgc.wa.gov;

	GAMBLING COMMISSION
	GMB
	Patty
	Jones
	901 N. Monroe, Ste 240
	Spokane
	99201
	509/325-7905
	509/329-3674
	PattyJ@wsgc.wa.gov; 

	GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
	GEN
	Ron
	Noble
	
	Olympia
	98504-1011
	360/791-3875 (cell)
	
	rnoble@ga.wa.gov;

	GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
	GEN
	Tracy
	Rose
	
	Olympia
	98504-1011
	360/664-9618
	
	trose@ga.wa.gov;

	GOVERNOR
	GOV
	Nancy
	Elliott
	MS 40002
	Olympia
	98504-0002
	360/902-0396
	
	Nancy.elliott@gov.wa.gov;

	GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
	GHC
	Jane
	Goldberg
	1620 Edward P Smith Dr
	Aberdeen
	98520
	360/538-4005
	
	jgoldber@ghc.edu;

	GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	GRCC
	Rich 
	Rutkowski
	12401 SE 320th St
	Auburn
	98092-3622
	
	
	rrutowski@greenriver.edu;

	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
	HCA
	Melissa
	Wareham
	MS: 42698
	Olympia
	98504
	360/923-2819
	
	Melissa.wareham@hca.wa.gov;

	HEALTH
	DOH
	Earl
	Fordham
	309 Bradley Blvd, Ste 201
	Richland
	99352
	509/946-0234
	
	Earl.fordham@doh.wa.gov;

	HEALTH
	DOH
	Susie
	Elwanger
	MS:  47890
	Olympia
	98504
	360/236-4203
	
	Susan.Elwanger@doh.wa.gov;

	HIGHER EDUCATION COORD. BD
	HEC
	Dawn
	Cypriano-Mcaferty
	MS:  43430
	Olympia
	98504
	360/753-7846
	
	DawnC@hecb.wa.gov;

	HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	HCC
	Cesar
	Portillo
	PO Box 98000
	Des Moines
	98198
	206/878-3710 ext 3320
	
	cportillo@highline.edu;

	HISPANIC AFFAIRS
	CHA
	Alicia
	Luna
	MS:  40924
	
	
	
	
	aluna@cha.wa.gov:

	HISTORICAL SOCIETY
	WHS
	Mark
	Vessey
	211 WEST 21ST aVE
	Olympia
	98501
	360/586-0219
	
	mvessey@wshs.wa.gov;

	HOUSING FINANCE COMMISSION, WA ST
	HFC
	Cindy
	Felker
	1000 2nd Ave, Suite 2700
	Seattle
	98104
	206/287-4402
	
	cfelker@wshfc.org;

	HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
	HUM
	Renee
	Knight
	MS 42490
	Olympia
	98504
	360/753-6777
	
	rknight@hum.wa.gov; 

	ICSEW
	ICSEW
	Dena
	Nelson
	MS:  43200
	Olympia
	98504
	360/902-2258
	
	nelsondmn@dfw.wa.gov;

	INDIAN AFFAIRS, GOVERNORS OFFICE OF
	GOIA
	Rebecca
	George
	MS: 40909
	Olympia
	98504
	360/902-8828
	
	rgeorge@goia.wa.gov;

	INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE APPEALS
	IND
	Pamela 
	Crowley
	MS:  42401
	Olympia
	98504-2401
	360/753-6823 x123
	360/664-9444
	Crowley@biia.wa.gov;

	INFORMATION SERVICES
	DIS
	Theresa
	Burkheimer
	
	Olympia
	98504
	360/902-3437
	360/753-4170
	theresab@dis.wa.gov;

	INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
	INS
	Gail
	Newkirk
	MS:  40257
	Tumwater
	98504-0255
	360/725-7012
	360/586-2723
	gailne@oic.wa.gov;

	INVESTMENT BOARD
	SIB
	Margaret
	Brennan
	MS:  40916
	Olympia
	98504-0916
	360/956-4716
	
	mbrennan@sib.wa.gov;

	LEG AUDIT & REVIEW BOARD
	JLA
	Curt
	Rogers
	MS:  40910
	Olympia
	98504-0910
	360/786-5188
	360/786-5180
	rogers_cu@leg.wa.gov;

	LABOR & INDUSTRIES
	L&I
	Lori 
	Norman
	
	Olympia
	98504-4600
	360/902-5968
	
	Warl235@lni.wa.gov;

	LABOR & INDUSTRIES
	L&I
	Linda

Leigh
	Castellanos

Goodwin
	15 West Yakima, Ste 100
	Yakima
	98902-3401
	509/454-3706

509/454-3757
	509/454-3710
	Amun235@lni.wa.gov;

Goom235@lni.wa.gov;

	LAKE WASHINGTON TECH COLLEGE
	LWTC
	Greg 
	Roberts
	11605 132nd Ave NE
	Kirkland
	98034
	425/739-8251
	425/739-8297
	Greg.roberts@lwtc.edu; 

	LEGISLATIVE EVAL & ACC  PRGM (L.E.A.P.)
	LEA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LICENSING
	DOL
	Jill
	Short
	
	Olympia
	98504
	360/664-1561
	
	jshort@dol.wa.gov;

	LICENSING
	DOL
	Doug 
	Smith
	MS 48028
	Olympia
	98504
	360/664-1470
	
	dsmith@dol.wa.gov;

	LICENSING
	DOL
	Pamela
	Byrd
	311 W Clearwater Ste B140
	Kennewick
	99336
	509/734-7506
	
	pbyrd@dol.wa.gov;

	LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF
	LTG
	Juliette
	Schindler-Kelly
	MS: 40400
	Olympia
	98504
	360/786-7730
	
	Kelly.juliette@leg.wa.gov;

	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
	LIQ
	Ashley
	Miller
	
	Olympia
	
	360/664-1694
	
	arm@liq.wa.gov;

	LIQUOR CONTROL BORD
	LIQ
	Linda 
	Brock
	
	Olympia
	
	360/664-1629
	
	htb@liq.wa.gov;

	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
	LIQ
	Meagan
	Renick
	
	Olympia
	
	360/664-1759
	
	mkr@liq.wa.gov;

	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
	LIQ
	Art
	Robinson
	
	Seattle
	
	253/952-5220
	
	Store076@liq.wa.gov;

	LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
	LIQ
	Bill
	Watson
	
	Seattle
	
	206/298-4615
	
	Store083@liq.wa.gov;

	LOTTERY
	LOT
	Lorri 
	Kredel
	MS:  43000
	Olympia
	98504
	360/664-4832
	
	lkredel@walottery.com;

	MILITARY DEPARTMENT (AIR NATIONAL GUARD)
	MIL
	MSGT. Robert
	Gramento
	
	FT Lewis
	
	360/528-0234
	
	Robert.gramento@wataco.ang.af.mil;

	MILITARY DEPARTMENT
	MIL
	Gerald
	Adkins
	118 Infantry Drive
	Camp Murray
	98430-5016
	
	 
	Gerald.adkins@mil.wa.gov;

	MINORITY & WOMEN’S BUS ENTRP
	OMW
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NATURAL RESOURCES
	RES
	Dianna
	Gifford
	
	Olympia
	
	360/902-1134
	
	Dianna.Gifford@dnr.wa.gov;

	OLYMPIC COLLEGE
	OC
	Allison
	Smith
	1600 Chester Avenue
	Bremerton
	98337
	360/475-7100
	360/475-7104
	asmith@oc.ctc.edu;

	RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
	RCO
	Devi
	Watson
	MS:  40917
	Olympia
	98504-0917
	360/902-0352
	
	deviw@rco.wa.gov;

	PARKS AND RECREATION
	P&R
	Cher
	Fleury
	MS:  42650
	Olympia
	98504
	360/956-4801
	
	Cher.fleury@parks.wa.gov; 

	PENINSULA COLLEGE
	PC
	Bonnie
	Cauffman
	1502 E. Lauridsen
	Port Angeles
	98362
	360/417.6212
	
	bonniec@pcadmin.ctc.edu; 

	PERSONNEL
	PER
	Jacqueline
	Long
	MS:  47500
	Olympia
	98504-7500
	360/664-6215
	 
	jacquelinel@dop.wa.gov; 

	PIERCE COLLEGE
	
	Paula
	Henson-Williams
	9401 Farwest Dr SW
	Lakewood
	98498-1999
	253/964-6550
	253/964-6764
	phenson@pierce.ctc.edu;

	PILOTAGE COMSNRS, BD OF  (DOT)
	BPC
	Peggy
	Larson
	MS:  TB-32 – 2911 2nd Ave, Ste 100
	Seattle
	98121
	206/515-3904
	
	larsonp@wsdot.wa.gov;

	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE
	PLI
	Cyndy
	Putscher
	MS: 40930
	Olympia
	98504-0930
	360/586.5997
	360/586-7187
	cputscher@plia.wa.gov; 

	PRINTING
	PRT
	Lynley
	Berry
	MS: 47100
	Olympia
	98504-7100
	
	360/570-5068
	lynleyb@prt.wa.gov;

	PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
	PDC
	Kami
	Madsen
	MS:  40908
	Olympia
	98504-0908
	360/586-0544
	360/753-1112
	kmadsen@pdc.wa.gov;

	Public Employment Relations 
	PRC
	Diane
	Tucker
	MS:  40919
	Olympia
	98504-0919
	360/570-7335
	360/570-7334
	dtucker@perc.wa.gov; 

	Public Instruction, SUPT OF
	SPI
	Kristin
	Collins
	MS:  47200
	Olympia
	98504-7200
	360/586-2879
	360/664-0567
	kcollins@ospi.wednet.edu;

	Puget SoUnD H20 Qual Action
	WCA
	Scott
	Redman
	MS:  40900
	Olympia
	98504-0900
	360/407-7302
	360/407-7333
	sredman@psat.wa.gov; 

	RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
	RTC
	Sally
	Allen
	3000 NE 4th Street
	Renton
	98056
	425/235-7874
	
	sallen@RTC.edu; 

	RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
	DRS
	Michelle
	Hardesty
	MS: 48380
	Olympia
	98504-8380
	360/664-7193
	 
	michelleh@drs.wa.gov;

	REVENUE

REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	REV

St

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	Gloria
M
Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	Miller
REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	MS 47454

REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	Olympia

REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	98504-7454

REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	360/725-7445
REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	360/586-5543

REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;


	GloriaM@dor.wa.gov;

REV

Stefanie

Clark

MS: 47454

Olympia

98504-7454

360.753.5559

360.586.5543

StefanieC@dor.wa.gov;



	Seattle Central Community College 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
	SKAGIT
	Mindy
	Coslor
	2405 E. College Way
	Mt. Vernon
	98273
	360/416-7761
	
	mindy.coslor@skagit.edu;

	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES
	SHS
	Molly 
	Hughes-Mohler
	MS:  45830
	Olympia
	98504
	360/725-5858
	360/586-0503
	hughemo@dshs.wa.gov;

	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES
	SHS
	Linda
	Jessee
	
	Vancouver
	
	360/759-2868
	
	jessel@dshs.wa.gov;

	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES
	SHS
	Dan
	Ruddell
	8517 E. Trent Ave., Ste 103
	Spokane Valley
	99212
	509/227-2802
	509/227-2822
	ruddedg@dshs.wa.gov;

	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES
	SHS
	Scott
	Mueggler
	P.O. Box 931
	Pasco
	99301-0931
	509/545-2691
	509/546-2414
	Mueggfs@dshs.wa.gov; 

	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES
	SHS
	Angelica
	Gonzales
	
	Pasco
	
	509/545-5561
	
	gonzaau@dshs.wa.gov;

	SOCIAL & HEALTH SERVICES
	SHS
	Gary
	Hartline
	
	Seattle
	
	206/272-2144
	
	hartlgw@dshs.wa.gov;

	SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	SPSCC
	Corinne Lloyde

 Debbie Teed, Yvette

Georgia 
	Daffern

Newman

 Teed 
Wixson
Meeks
	2011 Mottman Rd SW
	Olympia
	98512-6292
	360/596-5451

360/402-0012

360/596-5666
	
	cdaffern@spscc.ctc.edu; dteed@spscc.ctc.edu; gmeeks@spscc.ctc.edu; lnewman@spscc.ctc.edu; ywixson@spscc.ctc.edu;

	SOUTH SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	SSCC
	Kathy
	Vedvick
	6000 16th Ave SW
	Seattle
	98106
	206/768-6415
	
	kvedvick@sccd.ctc.edu;

	SUPREME COURT
	SUP
	Rich
	Jones
	MS:  41170
	Olympia
	98504-0929
	360/705-5286
	
	rich.jones@courts.wa.gov;

	TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	TCC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMISSION
	STS
	Julie
	McKown
	MS:  40944
	Olympia
	98504-0944
	360/753-6917
	
	jmckown@wtsc.wa.gov;

	TRAN. IMPROVMENT BD
	TIB
	Andrea
	Weston-Smart
	MS:  40901
	Olympia
	98504-0901
	360/586-1157
	360/586-1165
	andreaw@tib.wa.gov;

	TRANSPORTATION
	DOT
	Abbi
	Russell
	
	Vancouver
	
	360/905-2057
	
	russela@wsdot.wa.gov;

	TRANSPORTATION
	DOT
	Annie
	Linstrom
	
	Vancouver
	
	360/905-2079
	
	linstra@wsdot.wa.gov;

	TRANSPORTATION
	DOT
	Adrienne
	Sanders
	
	Olympia
	98504
	360/705-7087
	
	sandera@wsdot.wa.gov;

	TRANSPORTATION
	DOT
	Larry
	Wilhelm
	
	Pasco
	
	509/545-2202
	
	wilhel@wsdot.wa.gov;

	TREASURER, OFFICE OF
	TRE
	Patty
	McGuire
	MS 40200
	Olympia
	98504-0200
	360/902-9004
	
	pattym@tre.wa.gov;

	UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
	UOW
	Randi
	Shapiro
	1320 NE Campus Pkwy, Rm 207- UW Mailbox 354554
	Seattle
	98105-6207
	206/685-1711
	
	ewarrick@u.washington.edu;

	UTILITIES & TRANSP COMMISSION
	UTC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VETERANS’ AFFAIRS
	DVA
	Sandie
	Wollan
	222 E. 5th
	Spokane
	99202
	509 /344 5777
	
	sandiew@dva.wa.gov; 

	VETERANS’ AFFAIRS
	DVA
	Ken
	Malmin
	MS: 41150
	Olympia
	98504-1150
	360/725-2165
	
	kennethm@dva.wa.gov;

	Whatcom Community College 
	WCC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
	WWCC
	Sherry 
	Hartford
	500 Tausick Way
	Walla Walla
	99362-9267
	509/527-4382
	
	Sharon.hartford@wwcc.edu;

	WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
	WSU
	 Judith 
	Durfey
	PO Box 641045
	Pullman
	99164-1045
	509/335-3499
	
	jkdurfey@wsu.edu;

	WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
	WSU
	Doria 
	Monter-Rogers
	2710 University Dr 
	Richland
	99354-1671
	509/372-7201
	
	monter@tricity.wsu.edu;

	WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
	WSU
	Shannon 
	Redel
	PO Box 1495
	Spokane 
	99210-1495
	509/358-7999
	
	redel@wsu.edu;

	WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
	WSU 
	Angie 
	Currie
	14204 NE Salmon Creek Ave 
	Vancouver 
	98686
	360/546-9587
	360/546-9029
	curriea@wsu.edu;

	WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
	WVC
	Reagan
	Smith
	1300 Fifth Street
	Wenatchee
	98801
	509/682-6445
	
	rsmith2@wvc.edu;  

	WESTERN WA UNIVERSTIY
	WWU
	Julie 
	Nicolaas
	HR MS5221

516 High Street
	Bellingham
	98225-5996
	360/650-7718
	360/650-2100
	Julie.Nicolaas@wwu.edu;


	WESTERN WA UNIVERSITY
	WWU
	Cheryl
	Wolfe-Lee
	HR MS5221

516 High Street
	Bellingham
	98225-5996
	360/650-3771
	
	Chyerl.Wolfe-Lee@wwu.edu;


	WORKFORCE COORDINATING BD
	WTB
	Patricia 
	Spencer


	MS:  43105
	Olympia
	98504-3105
	360/586-0151
	
	pspencer@wtb.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Dan
	Coon
	MS: 42600
	Olympia
	98504
	360/596-4012
	
	Dan.Coon@wsp.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Mike 
	Kesler
	11018 NE 51st Circle
	Vancover
	98682-6686
	360/449-7976
	
	Mike.kesler@wsp.wa.gov; 

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Mark
	Baker
	W 6403 Rowand Rd
	Spokane
	99224
	
	
	Mark.baker@wsp.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Brandy 
	Kessler
	2502 112th ST E
	Tacoma
	98445-5104
	253/536-4345
	
	brandy.kessler@wsp.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Jay
	Cabezuela
	
	Tri-Cities
	
	
	
	Jay.cabezuela@wsp.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Krista
	Hedstrom
	MS: WB-16
	Bremerton
	
	360/405-6613
	
	krista.hedstrom@wsp.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Jeff
	Merrill
	
	Seattle
	
	
	
	jeff.merrill@wsp.wa.gov;

	WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
	WSP
	Kirk
	Rudeen
	2700 116th St NE
	Marysville
	98271-9425
	
	
	Kirk.rudeen@wsp.wa.gov;

	Yakima Valley CC 
	
	Mark 
	Rogstad
	PO Box 22520
	Yakima
	98907-2520
	509/574-4676
	
	MRogstad@yvcc.edu
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